S
pe
ct
ro
sc
op
y
In

y
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
+86 10 56370168   www.zolix.com.cn
18
北京卓立汉光仪器有限公司
Zolix Instruments Co.,Ltd.
Spectroscopy Instruments
Model Range(nm) Grooves(g/mm) Blaze(nm) Size(mm)
Holographic
1-360-180-500-NP 180-400 3600 300 68 x 68
1-240-250-600-NP 250-600 2400 300 68 x 68
1-240-190-800-NP 190-600 2400 250 68 x 68
1-200-300-900-NP 300-720 2000 475 68 x 68
1-180-350-900-NP 350-800 1800 500 68 x 68
1-180-190-900-NP 190-800 1800 250 68 x 68
1-120-190-800-NP 190-800 1201.6 250 68 x 68
1-120-400-1200-NP 400-1200 1200 700 68 x 68
Ruled
1-240-240-NP 190-600 2400 240 68 x 68
1-240-300-NP 250-600 2400 300 68 x 68
1-180-400-NP 300-800 1800 400 68 x 68
1-180-500-NP 350-800 1800 500 68 x 68
1-120-250-NP 200-500 1200 250 68 x 68
1-120-300-NP 200-600 1200 300 68 x 68
1-120-400-NP 200-1000 1200 400 68 x 68
1-120-500-NP 350-1100 1200 500 68 x 68
1-120-750-NP 500-1200 1200 750 68 x 68
1-090-550-NP 350-1600 900 550 68 x 68
1-083-1200-NP 700-1700 830 1200 68 x 68
1-060-300-NP 200-600 600 300 68 x 68
1-060-500-NP 330-1000 600 500 68 x 68
1-060-750-NP 500-1500 600 750 68 x 68
1-060-1000-NP 650-2200 600 1.0 μm 68 x 68
1-060-1200-NP 800-2400 600 1.2 μm 68 x 68
1-060-1600-NP 1-2.4 μm 600 1.6 μm 68 x 68
1-030-300-NP 200-600 300 300 68 x 68
1-030-500-NP 300-1000 300 500 68 x 68
1-030-760-NP 450-1500 300 760 68 x 68
1-030-1000-NP 600-2000 300 1000 68 x 68
1-030-1200-NP 800-2200 300 1200 68 x 68
1-030-2000-NP 1.4-4 μm 300 2.0 μm 68 x 68
1-030-3000-NP 2-4.8 μm 300 3.0 μm 68 x 68
1-015-300-NP 200-600 150 300 68 x 68
1-015-500-NP 330-1100 150 500 68 x 68
1-015-800-NP 400-1600 150 800 68 x 68
1-015-1000-NP 600-2000 150 1090 68 x 68
1-015-1250-NP 800-2500 150 1250 68 x 68
1-015-2000-NP 1.1-4 μm 150 2 μm 68 x 68
1-015-3000-NP 2.2-4 μm 150 3 μm 68 x 68
1-015-4000-NP 2.5-8 μm 150 4 μm 68 x 68
1-0075-8000-NP 6-16 μm 75 8 μm 68 x 68
1-0075-10000-NP 6-18 μm 75 10 μm 68 x 68
1-0075-12000-NP 9-20 μm 75 12.0 μm 68 x 68
1-0050-12000-NP 8-22 μm 50 12 μm 68 x 68
The Green Models are Used Commonly as We Suggested
+86 10 56370168   www.zolix.com.cn 19
北京卓立汉光仪器有限公司
Zolix Instruments Co.,Ltd.